City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-18-02543

BP-19-01021
BP-19-00779
BP-19-00780
BP-19-01091
BP-19-00609
BP-19-02587
BP-19-01881
BP-19-02344
BP-19-02526
BP-19-02325
BP-19-02281
BP-19-02282
BP-19-02705
BP-19-02608
BP-19-02629
BP-20-00031
BP-20-00032
BP-17-01973

BP-19-02076
BP-19-01845
BP-17-00800
BP-17-01070

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Classification

Garage (Detached) Conversion to Dwelling Unit

New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units
New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units
New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units
New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

New - Duplex Dwelling (Non-separable)

New - Restaurant
New - Svc Stn, Auto DlIr, Rpr Grg, Car Wash
New - Warehouse/Storage

New - Warehouse/Storage

Certificate of Occupancy Issued

May 01, 2020 - May 31, 2020

Project Name

Garage W/ADU Converting to
Dwelling

Elevation 40A1/C

Elevation A

Nicklaus/Elevation A

Elevation C403 A

Elevation SLX2242 Big Horn
Elevation TS2334 Glendo
Elevation TS2096 Sundance
Elevation B 235.1923
Elevation C 235.1923

Ziggi's Coffee

7-Eleven

All Seasons Storage Bldg #1
All Seasons Storage Bldg 2

Issue Date
12/12/2019

07/17/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
07/18/2019
05/06/2019
01/03/2020
10/30/2019
11/15/2019
12/10/2019
12/06/2019
01/03/2020
11/08/2019
02/04/2020
01/28/2020
01/28/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
04/17/2018

12/27/2019
11/15/2019
08/03/2017
08/23/2017

Page 1 of 2

CO Date
05/22/2020

05/01/2020
05/22/2020
05/29/2020
05/06/2020
05/01/2020
05/07/2020
05/11/2020
05/05/2020
05/28/2020
05/06/2020
05/21/2020
05/14/2020
05/05/2020
05/04/2020
05/04/2020
05/07/2020
05/07/2020
05/26/2020

05/14/2020
05/14/2020
05/15/2020
05/14/2020

Parcel
139C-01-001-95141-88-001

672H-01-001-672H-01-001
114D-01-003-95111-23-003
114D-01-004-95111-23-004
697A-12-034-697A-12-034
644A-01-009-86293-05-009
643NN-07-009-85043-14-009
491NN-03-007-95163-30-007
491MM-01-003-491MM-01-003
491MM-05-009-491MM-05-009
744B-02-005-744B-02-005
744B-03-007-744B-03-007
744B-03-008-744B-03-008
694A-06-009-694A-06-009
694A-08-010-694A-08-010
694A-08-015-694A-08-015
6430Q0Q-02-011-643QQ-02-011
643Q0Q-04-009-643QQ-04-009
106A-01-001-95134-72-001

501A-02-001-501A-02-001
719B-01-004-96362-19-004
552-01-009-96261-05-009
552-01-009-96261-05-009

Address
641 W 10TH ST

495 PRIMROSE CT

113 MOUNTAIN ASH PL

115 MOUNTAIN ASH PL
3601 SAGUARO DR

6075 CLEARWATER DR
3198 BRIDAL VEIL FALLS DR
147 ANDERS CT

4864 MEADOW RIDGE CT
926 MARIANA HILLS CT
4338 BLUFFVIEW DR

4333 MARTINSON DR

4321 MARTINSON DR

6456 SAN ISABEL AVE

938 HIGHLINE DR

998 HIGHLINE DR

2925 PAWNEE CREEK DR
2924 CUB LAKE DR

915 -913 E 7TH ST

Total Dwelling Units

691 SPLIT ROCK DR

5586 N GARFIELD AVE

6651 N FRANKLIN AVE BLDG1
6651 N FRANKLIN AVE BLDG2

DU's
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City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-17-01071
BP-17-01072
BP-17-00923
BP-20-00445
BP-19-02868
BP-20-00309
BP-19-02869
BP-19-02664
BP-19-01416

Development Center
MENT Building Division
1 C ER 410E5th st
Yot/ o iamnins + pormitting + Building Loveland, CO 80537

Classification

New - Warehouse/Storage
New - Warehouse/Storage
New - Warehouse/Storage
Tenant Fin - Industrial
Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Restaurant

Tenant Fin - Warehouse/Storage

Certificate of Occupancy Issued

May 01, 2020 - May 31, 2020

Project Name

All Seasons Storage BLDG 3
All Seasons Storage BLDG 4
All Seasons Storage Bldg 5
By Design Industries

LC Home

Northern Colorado Massage
Radial Development Group
Vatos Tacos & Tequila
Delivery Station DDES8

Issue Date
08/23/2017
08/03/2017
07/14/2017
05/04/2020
02/19/2020
02/21/2020
02/14/2020
01/20/2020
08/19/2019

Page 2 of 2

CO Date
05/14/2020
05/14/2020
05/14/2020
05/29/2020
05/21/2020
05/05/2020
05/19/2020
05/27/2020
05/26/2020

Parcel
552-01-009-96261-05-009
552-01-009-96261-05-009
552-01-009-96261-05-009
552D-03-001-96261-27-001
352B-01-001-95013-17-001
255D-01-002-85073-84-002
001J-01-001-95133-73-901
001Vv-01-001-001V-01-001
693D-01-002-85042-12-002

Address DU's
6651 N FRANKLIN AVE BLDG3

6651 N FRANKLIN AVE BLDG4

6651 N FRANKLIN AVE BLDG5

627 W 66TH ST

295 E 29TH ST #260

1463 E EISENHOWER BLVD

430 N CLEVELAND AVE

270 N CLEVELAND AVE

4555 VIKING WAY

Total # of Permits w/CQO's 32



